:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7918522

Dec 06, 2023 - 07:05 (UTC)

In epoch 247,453 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 900155 - 0.017211237 ETH®
38.42 USD

2 900156 - 0.017260772 ETH®
38.53 USD

3 900157 - 0.017286424 ETH®
38.59 USD

4 900158 - 0.017291395 ETH®
38.60 USD

S 900159 - 0.017273830 ETH®
38.56 USD

6 900160 - 0.017269599 ETH&®
38.55 USD

7 900161 - 0.017291564 ETH®
38.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7918522
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/247453
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900155
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900156
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900157
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900158
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900159
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900160
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900161

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

900162

900163

900166

900169

900170

Validator Id

278806

Amount

0.017272097
38.56 USD

0.017290843
38.60 USD

0.017215551
38.43 USD

0.017289221
38.60 USD

0.059186645
132.14 USD

0.017221436
38.45 USD

0.017293392
38.61 USD

0.017235994
38.48 USD

0.059205595
132.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.041981519

93.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900162
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900163
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900164
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900165
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900166
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900167
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900168
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900169
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/900170
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/278806

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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